
 Quote: Leica GG04plus SmartAntenna w/ Tab1 Tablet
For: City of San Marcos

Attn:
Ph:

Item Code Description Qty    Unit Price  Total discount 
Price 

   Discount Price + DIR 
ADMIN FEE List Price DIR Discount

1 867128 GG04 PLUS Professional L1/L2 GPS/Glonass SmartAntenna 3 6,857.95$          20,573.85$         20,728.15 8,140.00$        15.75%

 GPS & Glonass Multi-Frequency GNSS SmartAntenna with RTK processing 
kernel, 20 Hz, 555 channels, upgradeable options, raw data logging support & 
NMEA streaming. A Zeno Connect license is already included with the GG04 
plus in order to use the antenna on Android/iOS mobile devices 
(smartphones/tablets) via Zeno Connect from the Google Play Store or Apple 
App Store (iOS).

2 875075 Leica Zeno Tab1 - Rugged Android Tablet, 7" IP67 3 2,847.08$          8,541.23$           8,605.28 3,190.00$        10.75%
3 772806 GEB212, Lithium Ion battery, 7.4V / 2.6Ah, chargeable 6 117.95$             707.70$              713.01 140.00$           15.75%

4 799185
GKL311 Single Charger Prof 3000. Charger for one Li-Ion battery including 
AC/DC adaptor and cigarette lighter cable 3 117.95$             353.85$              356.50 140.00$           15.75%

5 790314 GVP703, Softbag 3 33.70$               101.10$              101.86 40.00$             15.75%
6 5125-20 2M Snap-Lock Rover Rod 3 125.53$             376.60$              379.42 149.00$           15.75%
7 854154 Universal Pole Mount small Tablets 3 143.23$             429.68$              432.90 170.00$           15.75%
8 6012110 1 Yr GG04 Basic CCP 3 44.63$               133.88$              134.88 50.00$             10.75%
9 799187 GKL341 Charger Prof 5000. Charges up to 4 batteries 2 631.88$             1,263.75$           1,273.23 750.00$           15.75%
10 5305442 1 year SmartNet NRTK Subscription 3 1,250.00$          3,750.00$           3,778.13 1,250.00$        0.00%

***NOTE*** DIR ADMIN FEE OF .75% INCLUDED IN PRICING AFTER DISCOUNT
 

 
 

Notes: 36,503.36

Public Services Water/Wastewater Department

James Lopez
512.393.8001

106 W. Nakoma
San Antonio, TX 78216

Rick.Walker@G4Spatial.com
jlopez2@sanmarcostx.gov  
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